
NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19
March 10, 2021   •  9:00 AM – 10:00 AM

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and 
vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:12 AM

9:19 AM

9:26 AM

9:40 AM

9:55 AM

I. 	 Welcome & Introduction

II. 	 Community Highlights  

III. 	 Community Highlights

IV. 	 Community Highlights

V. 	 Community Highlights

VII. 	 Questions & Feedback

VIII. 	 Next Steps & Closing

Kelly Calabria, President & CEO, 
Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation

Rebby Kern, Director of Education Policy, 
Equality NC

Dr. Crystal Moore, Director of Student Health 
Services, UNC Pembroke

Andrew Shoenig, Partnership Manager,  
NC Inclusive Disaster Recovery Network/FHLI

Dr. Jada L. Brooks, Academic Co-Lead,  
American Indian/Native American Community 
Response Team and
Kim Pevia, Community Co-Lead,  
American Indian/Native American Community 
Response Team

All

Kelly Calabria

Agenda     

Register for this meeting & view materials at bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

http://bit.ly/ruralfightscovid

