

Mission: To raise awareness about COVID prevention and vaccine deployment in rural North Carolina.

## NC Rural Coalition Fighting COVID-19 March 10, 2021 • 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM

## **Agenda**

9:00 AM	l.	Welcome & Introduction	Kelly Calabria, President & CEO, Foundation for Health Leadership & Innovation
9:05 AM	II.	Community Highlights	Rebby Kern, Director of Education Policy, Equality NC
9:12 AM	III.	Community Highlights	Dr. Crystal Moore, Director of Student Health Services, UNC Pembroke
9:19 AM	IV.	Community Highlights	Andrew Shoenig, Partnership Manager, NC Inclusive Disaster Recovery Network/FHLI
9:26 AM	V.	Community Highlights	Dr. Jada L. Brooks, Academic Co-Lead, American Indian/Native American Community Response Team <i>and</i> Kim Pevia, Community Co-Lead, American Indian/Native American Community Response Team
9:40 AM	VII.	Questions & Feedback	All
9:55 AM	VIII.	Next Steps & Closing	Kelly Calabria

## Register for this meeting & view materials at bit.ly/ruralfightscovid









